
LOT 664
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE A
PBK 8/79

CHANCELLOR COLIN E & REBECCA L
82015 CHICKADEE LANE
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0742-0664-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

07/17/2020 KWA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

231,875
5,393
55,000

292,268
38,268

254,000
HX HB 50,000

204,000
292,268

0

298,849

2502/1149 9/30/2021 WD Q I 01 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMNER JOEY & KAREN

CHANCELLOR COLIN E 

2036/0863 3/22/2016 WD Q I 01 192,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

SUMNER JOEY & KAREN

2024
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B1531401 CO ISSUED 0 03/16/2016

B1531401 NEW CONSTR 0 11/09/2015

2022HX Base Yr

82015 CHICKADEE LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,044 123.1076 116.95 239,046 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1707

BAS 1,707 100 1,707 193,645

FGR 460 55 253 28,700

FOP 42 30 13 1,474

FOP 220 30 66 7,487

PTO 96 5 5 567

2,525 2,044 231,875

BAS=[YR=2016]  W14 FOP=[YR=2016]  W14 PTO=[YR=2016]  W12 S8 E
12 N8$ S13  D3 R3  E11 N16$ S16 W11  L3 U3  N5 W12 S35
FGR=[YR=2016]  S23 E20 N11 FOP=[YR=2016]  E7 N6 W7 S6$ N12
W20$ E20 S6 E7 S14 E13 N63$.
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6

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 19 3 57.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 96 356

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 505.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 96 2,521

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2016 2016 3 90 270

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 78.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 90 2,246

5,393

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


